[GB]
HD2110L
Integrating Sound Level Meter
Analyser
Statistical analysis: percentile
levels
Statistical analysis: probability
distribution of sound levels

�� Narrow band spectral analysis (FFT) from 7 Hz to 22 kHz with variable reso-
lutions depending on the frequency from 1.5Hz up to 100Hz.
Ordering codes for instruments and accessories
HD2110L.K1: it includes the HD2110L sound level meter, user’s manual, brief-
case, HD2110P preamplifier, microphone MC21 for outdoor use, 5m ex-
tension cable CPA/5, HD SAV windproof shield, Noise Studio software
and RS232 (HD2110/RS) or USB (HD2110/USB) serial cable for connec-
tion to a PC. ACCREDIA Calibration Certificate is supplied.
HD2110 L.K1/E: version for measuring outdoors. It includes: HD2110L sound
level meter, user’s manual, briefcase, HDWME protection microphone
for outdoor use equipped with protection against birds, windproof and
rain-resistant shield, heated preamplifier HD2110PW with 5m connection
cable (other lengths on request) and microphone MC21 for outdoor use.
This kit also includes the Noise Studio software and the RS232 (HD2110/
RS) or USB (HD2110/USB) serial cable for connection to a PC. ACCRE-
DIA Calibration Certificate is supplied.
HD2110 L.K1/IE: version for measuring both outdoors and indoors. It includes:
HD2110L sound level meter, user’s manual, briefcase, HDWME protection
Features
Acquisition
•	Possibility to acquire the timing profile of 6 simultaneous measurement pa-
rameters by freely choosing the time or frequency weightings.
•	Possibility to store multiple parameters of the sound level with a capacity
of more than 46 hours. Recordings can be searched in the memory and
displayed on a graph with the function “Replay” which reproduces the time
course of the sound track.
•	 In addition to sound level profiles, it is possible to capture sequences of
relations at programmable intervals from 1 second to 1 hour, with dedicated
parameters, average spectra and full statistical analysis. A versatile trigger
function is able to identify sound events and record their analysis with 5
dedicated parameters, average spectrum and statistical analysis.
Dynamic
•	The measurements are made with a dynamic that exceeds 110dB and is
bounded below only by the intrinsic noise of the instrument. For example,
by setting the upper limit of the measures to 140dB, it is possible to perform
measurements at noise levels typical of a quiet office with the capacity of
measuring accurately peak levels up to 143dB, without indication of over-
loading.
•	With high dynamic range it is possible to make long integrations without
worrying about events that may lead to overload or subfield information.
Spectral Analysis
•	Simultaneously to the acquisition of six profiles, spectral analysis is performed
in real time, both for octave and third octave bands (option HD2110.O1).
•	The spectrum of the sound signal is calculated 2 times per second and
integrated in a linear up to 99 hours.
•	 It is possible to do multi-spectral analysis, including maximum or minimum,
which is linearly exponentially weighted.